National Association of Credit Union Supervisory & Auditing Committees



PRESS RELEASE

For Immediate Release July 8, 2024

For more information, contact: Celeste Shelton, Executive Director (800) 287-5949 celeste@nacusac.org

Crowe LLP Named NACUSAC's Associate Member of the Year

Del Mar, CA - At NACUSAC's 2024 Annual Conference & Expo, Crowe LLP was awarded NACUSAC's Associate Member of the Year award. During a special luncheon on June 14, NACUSAC Board Chair Bill Stauder presented the award to Megan Rangen, a partner with Crowe LLP. Since joining NACUSAC in 2007, Crowe has spoken on numerous NACUSAC webinars and at the Annual Conferences. Crowe LLP is a public accounting, consulting and technology firm with offices around the world.

NACUSAC is the only national trade association serving credit union supervisory and auditing committees exclusively. Its mission is to provide leadership, support and education to enhance the ability of credit union supervisory and auditing committee members to fulfill their oversight responsibilities. NACUSAC is headquartered in Del Mar, California. Visit NACUSAC online at www.nacucsac.org



Photo: Megan Rangen of Crowe LLP pictured with NACUSAC Chairman Bill Stauder